2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2026 Federal Signal Corporation  M4066 | 0226
Perimeter Lights
MicroPulse® Wide Angle 9
FEATURES
•	 180-degree wide angle perimeter light
•	 Single-, dual-, and tri-color capability
•	 (12) single-color or (20) tri-color flash patterns
•	 Multi-voltage, 12/24 Vdc

YEARS
55
HOW TO ORDER FLASH PATTERNS
PATTERN MPSW9
(Single-Color)
MPSW9
(Tri-Color)
1 Random Single 122
2 Steady Single 90
3 Single Single 113
4 Mega Triple 92.3
5 Double Triple 122
6 Triple Triple 73
7 Quad Double 122
8 Quint Quad 122
9 8 Flash Random
10 Single Quad Steady Break
11 Single H/L Steady
12 Single-Triple- Quint Single 73
13 Mega
14 Double 73
15 Quad 73
16 Quint 73
17 Ultra 73
18 Single-Quad
19 Single H/L
20 Single-Triple-Quint